Profec Nr. 956 Radiator
kniekoppeling 90° messing
1/2" binnendraad x
buitendraad 40bar type
conisch (0710431)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Verbinding

Fitting nr.

Maat

Werkdruk

conisch

messing

binnendraad x buitendraad

Nr. 956

1/2"

40 bar

AFMETINGEN

Cb-1

@Do-2

Cb-1

Cr-1

21T mm

51 mm

172"

172"

90°

Jbosla

bringing water tolife
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